University Relay 2015
McKays Crossing, Queen Elizabeth Park, Paekakariki

Race:

Hutt Valley
Kapiti
Olympic
Scottish
Trentham
Wainui
Wellington

place first name

1 Max

2 Alexander

3 Millie

4 Luca

5 Ashten

6 Luke

7 Jacob

8 Jonathan

9 Mclintyre
10 Callum
11 Aiden
12 Fraser
13 Katherine
14 Matthew
15 Zoe
16 Echelon
17 Taine
18 Niamh
19 Aston
20 Blair
21 Benjamin
22 Toby
23 Hunter
24 Tim
25 Manike
26 Hugo
27 Frankie
28 Alexander
29 Cormac

Boys and Girls 9yrs and under

HV
Kap
Oly
Scot
Tren
Wai
Wgtn

surname
Poland
Prichard
Jenkins

Evett

Brew

Stoupe
Kilmister
Green
Stevens

Wos

Jackson
Oregan-Smith
Finnimore
Wallis
Cunningham
Topp

Flutey

Fyfe

Tietjens
Atmore-Jones
Corlett
Boennic
Hughes
Cherry

Day

Appleby
Crawford
Fraser
Chesney

B/G club

b
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Tren
HV
Oly
Wgtn
Wgtn
HV
Kap
HV
Scot
Tren
HV
Wgtn
Wgtn
Scot
Wgtn
Scot
Tren
Scot
HV
Oly
Oly
Wgtn
HV
HV
Scot
Wgtn
Oly
Wgtn
Wgtn

time
4:21
4:23
4:33
4:42
4:48
4:56
4:58
5:09
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:15
5:20
5:21
5:21
5:24
5:28
5:29
5:36
5:37
5:37
5:43
5:43
5:46
5:47
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:52

1st Boy
2nd boy
1st qirl

3rd boy

2nd qirl

3rd girl



30 James
31 Art

32 Sighsten
33 Sarah
34 Tom

35 David
36 Ella

37 Bailey
38 Nynke
39 Kathrine
40 Madison
41 Savannah
42 Ben

43 Heather
44 Casey
45 Joesph
46 Will

47 Georgie
48 Daniel
49 Reiden
50 Piper
51 Stephania
52 Lucinda
53 Charles
54 Finnigan

Hay

Woodley-Hanim

Hogg
Du-Tuit
Finnimore
Gordon
Nillen-O'brien
Roll
Keizer
Jordan
Wos

Allen
Farey
Ward
Kyle
Du-Tuit
Jenkins
Farey
Corbett
Butler
Carlson
Butler
Finnimore
Whiteside
Strickland
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Oly
Kap
Wgtn
Tren
Wgtn
HV
Scot
HV
Scot
Tren
Tren
Tren
Oly
Scot
Tren
Tren
Oly
Oly
Oly
HV
Tren
HV
Wgtn
HV
HV

5:59
5:59
6:02
6:09
6:12
6:25
6:27
6:34
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:52
7:13
7:27
7:41
7:42
7:54
8:00
8:13
8:22
8:25
9:13
9:20
9:36

11:41



